
Active Listening CD1

Sept:  The Kangaroo
Oct:   Role Music
Dec:   The Holiday Hop
Jan:   Peter & the Wolf
Feb:   The Wild Horseman
         The Wild Joe
Apr:   Flight of the Bumblebees

SeptemberSeptember

OctoberOctober

NovemberNovember

DecemberDecember

JanuaryJanuary

FebruaryFebruary

MarchMarch

AprilApril

MayMay

CanDo 2 CanDo 2 by the Calendar

She’ll Be ...Round the Mountain
The More We Get Together
A Sailor Went to Sea, Sea, Sea

Music Time
The Bear Went Over the Mountain
Teddy Bear
Ha Ha This-A-Way
Fuzzy Wuzzy
One Apple, Two Apples
One Person, Many Voices
Lukey’s Boat

Red, Orange, Yellow, Brown
We Give Thanks
This Old Man
Thanksgiving Dinner
Old Mrs. Witch

Turkey In The Straw
Shoo Turkey
I’m Gonna Be a Pirate
Five Little Pumpkins

This Black Cat
3 Snowy Owls

CD 1

This Little Light of Mine
Sometimes We Like To Sing
Pass One Window Tideo
Tick Tock
Dreidel, Dreidel, Dreidel

Poppies Are For November
All Together/Let’s Make Peace
We Wish You A Happy Holiday 
Light Up The Holidays

I’ve Got Peace Like a River
Hickory Dickory Dock

O Christmas Tree(Germany)
Deck the Halls(England-Yuletide)
Jolly Old Saint Nicholas
Jingle Bells

Santa Claus Has 10 Toys
Up On The Housetop
Holiday Lights

In the Window
The Friendly Beasts
Mary and Joseph Had a Baby Boy

Active Listening CD2

Apples, Peaches, Pears ‘n Plums 
Zoom Zoom Zoom 
It’s C-c-c-c C-c Cold  

Gung Hay Fat Choy
Keep the Beat
The I Don’t Wanna Blues
Nobody Likes Me
My Bonnie
Hockey Hockey

Give Me Joy

It’s Cold Outside
Bonhomme, Bonhomme
All Night, All Day
Chay Chay Cool-Eh
Hot Cross Buns
Pancake Tuesday

One Red Valentine
Ten In the Bed
Zoom Zoom Zoom
It’s C-c-c-c C-c Cold

Vive L’Amour
When Doh Is On a Line

The Grand Old Duke of York
Napoleon
Holi Ho
Maple Syrup
Rain, Rain
Sun, Sun

If All the Raindrops
Sur Le Pont
Jump Jim Joe

The Grand Old Duke of York
Napoleon
O When the Sun
Reduce, Reuse, Recycle
Clatter, Rumble
I’m A Little Piece of Tin

The Animal Fair
Old MacDonald’s Zoo
I Think Mice
The Whole World

CD 1

CD 1

CD 1

CD 1

CD 1

CD 1

Who Shall I Be Kind To?
Polly Wolly Doodle
Bought Me A Cat
Little Boy Fishing
Juanito Cuando Baila
Frog in the Bog
Down In the Wood

1,2, 345 Fish Alive
Rig a Jig Jig
Here We Go Looby Loo

Mozart Lullaby
Brahms Lullaby

The Nutcracker

Role Playing Music
Saint-Saens -Fossils
Saint-Saens -Aquarium

Oct.

Dec.

Feb.

(various selections)



new in ABC CanDo 2 CanDo 2 
All Night, All Day

Bonhomme, Bonhomme
Bought Me a Cat

Clatter, Rumble

Deck the Halls
Down In The Wood
Dreidel, Dreidel, Dreidel

Frog In The Bog
Fuzzy Wuzzy

Give Me Joy
Gung Hay Fat Choy

Hickory Dickory Dock
Hockey Hockey
Holi Ho
Hot Cross Buns

I Think Mice
If All the Raindrops
I’m A Little Piece of Tin
In the Window
It’s Cold Outside
I’ve Got Peace Like a River

Jingle Bells
Jolly Old St. Nicholas

Keep the Beat

Little Boy Fishing
Lukey’s Boat

Music Time
My Bonnie

Napoleon
Nobody Likes Me

O Christmas Tree
O When the Sun
Old Mrs. Witch

Pancake Tuesday
Pass One Window Tideo
Polly Wolly Doodle

Reduce, Reuse, Recycle

She’ll Be ... Round the Mountain
Sometimes We Like to Sing
Sun, Sun
Sur Le Pont

Teddy Bear
Thanksgiving Dinner

The Animal Fair
The Grand Old Duke of York
The I Don’t Wanna Blues
The More We Get Together

This Black Cat
This Little Light of Mine
This Old Man
Three Snowy Owls

Tick Tock
Turkey In The Straw

We Give Thanks
When Doh Is On a Line
Who Shall I Be Kind To?

Aquarium  - Saint-Saens

Brahms  –  Lullaby

Flight of the Bumblebees
Fossils  - Saint-Saens

Mozart  –  Lullaby

Peter and The Wolf

Role Playing Pieces
 scarey
 military
 sci-fi
 royal
 hopping

The Holiday Hop
The Kangaroo

The Nutcracker - Tchaikovsky

The Wild Horseman

Active Listening Cd1 
                     and Cd2



CanDo 1 and ABC CanDo 2  CanDo 2 
A Sailor Went to Sea, Sea, Sea
A Sailor Went to See, See, See
Aiken Drum
All Night, All Day
All Together/Let’s Make Peace
Apples Peaches Pears and Plums
Autumn Leaves

Baa Baa Black Sheep Revisited
Baby Bumblebee Traditional
Baby Bumblebee Revisited
Bugs on the Ceiling
Bee, Bee, Bumblebee
Bonhomme, Bonhomme
Bought Me a Cat

Chay Chay Cool-eh!
Clatter, Rumble
Cold and Flu Season

Deck the Halls
Down By the Station
Down In the City
Down In The Wood
Dreidel, Dreidel, Dreidel

El Coqui
Engine Engine Number Nine
Ev’rybody Sing a Song
  (Autumn, Winter, Spring, Summer)

Five Fat Turkeys
Five Green and Speckled Frogs Traditional
Five Green and Speckle Frogs Revisited
Five Little Pumpkins
Follow the Leader
Four White Horses
Frère Jacques
Frog In The Bog
Frog in the Middle
Froggie Went A-Courtin’
Fuzzy Wuzzy

Give Me Joy
Gung Hay Fat Choy

Ha Ha This-a-Way
Head and Shoulders
Hellos
Here We Go Looby Loo
Hickory Dickory Dock
Hockey Hockey
Holi Ho
Hot Cross Buns
Humpkin Pumpkin
Hush Little Baby Traditional
Hush Little Baby Revised

I Hear With My Little Ear 4 versions
I Like to Eat
I Think Mice
If All the Raindrops
I’m Gonna Be a Pirate
I’m Gonna Be a ?
I’m A Little Piece of Tin
It’s C-c-c-c C-c Cold
It’s Cold Outside
In the Summer All Night Long
In the Window
I’ve Got Peace Like a River

January Snow
Jig a Jog Gee
Jingle Bells
John the Rabbit
Jolly Old St. Nicholas
Juanito Cuando Baila
Jump Jim Joe

Keep the Beat

La Cucaracha
Ladybug, Ladybug
Light the World
Light Up the Holidays  Rondo
Light Up the Holidays Chant
Little Boy Fishing
Los Pollitos
Lukey’s Boat
Lukey’s Boat of Colours

Maple Syrup
Mary and Joseph
Music Time
My Bonnie



Napoleon
Nobody Likes Me

O Christmas Tree
O When the Sun
Oats and Beans and Barley Grow
Old MacDonald’s Farm
Old MacDonald’s Zoo
Old Mrs. Witch
One Apple, Two Apples
One Person, Many Voices
One Red Valentine
One, 2, 345, Fish Alive
One Zip, Two Zips
Out In the Country

Pancake Tuesday
Pass One Window Tideo
Peter Peter
Polly/Paul He Had a Dolly
Polly Wolly Doodle
Poor Little Bug on the Wall
Poppies Are For November

Rain Rain Go Away
Red, Orange, Yellow
Red, Red Leaves Colours
Red, Red Leaves Verbs
Reduce, Reuse, Recycle
Rig a Jig Jig

Santa Claus Has Ten Toys
She’ll Be ... Round the Mountain
Shoo Turkey
Sometimes We Like to Sing
Sun, Sun
Sur Le Pont

Thanks Yous
Teddy Bear
Ten in the Bed
Thanksgiving Dinner

The Animal Fair
The Ants Go Marching  5
The Bear Went Over the Mountain
The Best I Can
The Friendly Beasts

The Grand Old Duke of York
The I Don’t Wanna Blues
The Itsy Bitsy Spider
The Great Big Spider
The Internetting Spider
The More We Get Together
The Wheels on the Bus
The Whole World

There Was An Old Woman
This Black Cat
This Little Light of Mine
This is the Way Canadians
This is the Way the Witches Fly
This Old Man

Three Busy Beavers
Three Maple Leaves
Three Snowy Owls
Thunder and Raindrops
Thunder Crashes

Tick Tock
Tingalayo
Today Is ...
Trot Old Joe
Turkey In the Straw
Twinkle, Twinkle Little Bat
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star
Two Little Apples

Up On the Housetop
Valentine Red and Blue
Vive L’Amour

We Give Thanks
We Wish You a Happy Holiday
What Do They All Say?
When Cats Shout
When Doh Is On a Line
When I Was One
Who Shall I Be Kind To?

Zoom Zoom Zoom

CanDo 1 and ABC CanDo 2  CanDo 2 



Baa Baa Black Sheep  revisited
Down in the City
I Think Mice
Jig a Jog Gee
John the Rabbit
Los Pollitos
Old MacDonald’s Zoo
Out in the Country
Shoo Turkey
The Animal Fair
The Bear Went Over the Mountain
Tingalayo
Trot Old Joe
When Cats Shout

Animals

Baby Bumblebee  trad
Baby Bumblebee  eco
Bee Bee Bumblebee
Bugs On the Ceiling
La Cucaracha
Ladybug, Ladybug
Poor Little Bug
The Ants Go Marchying
The Eency Weency Spider
The Great Big Spider
The Internetting Spider

Bugs

Apples, Peaches
Autumn Leaves
Everybody Sing a Song of Seasons
    Fall, Winter, Spring, Summer
If All the Raindrops
In the Summer
It’s C-c-c-c Cold
It’s Cold Outside
January Snow
Jingle Bells
Maple Syrup
Rain Rain
Red, Orange, Yellow
Red Red Leaves Colours
Red Red Leaves Verbs
Thunder Crashes
Today Is M T W T F S S

Calendar/Weather

Bonhomme, Bonhomme
Hockey Hockey
In Canada
Lukey’s Boat
Lukey’s Boat of Colours

This Is the Way Canadians...
Three Busy Beavers
Three Maple Leaves
Three Snowy Owls

Canada

Countries

Australia Little Boy Fishing
Carribbean Four White Horses
Denmark Tick Tock
Ecuador Los Pollitos

England Deck the Halls
England Frog In the Middle
England Ladybug Ladybug
England Pass One Window Tideo
England The Grand Old Duke of York
France  Frère Jacques
France  Napoleon
France  Sur Le Pont
Germany O Christmas Tree

Ghana  Chay Chay Cool-eh
Ireland  This Old Man
Israel  Dreidel, Dreidel, Dreidel
Japan  In the Summer
Mexico  La Cucaracha
Puerto Rico El Coqui

Scotland Aiken Drum
Scotland My Bonnie
Spain  Juanito Cuando Baila
USA  All Night, All Day
USA  Five Fat Turkeys
USA  Froggie Went A-Courtin
USA  Ha Ha This-a-Way
USA  Jingle Bells
USA  Polly Wolly Doodle
USA  She’ll Be ... Round the Mountain
USA  Trot Old Joe
USA  Turkey In the Straw
West Indies Tingalayo

CD 1 and by InterestCD 2 CD 2 



Chanukah Dreidel, Dreidel, Dreidel

(Judaism) In the Window

Chinese New Year Gung Hay Fat Choy

Christmas Deck the Halls

(Christian) Jolly Old St. Nicholas
  O Christmas Tree
  Santa Claus Has Ten Toys
  Up On the Housetop

Halloween Humpkin Pumpkin

(origin: Pagan)Old Mrs. Witch
  This Black Cat
  Twinkle, Twinkle Little Bat
  Twinkle Twinkle Little Star

Holi(Hindu) Holi Ho

Lent to Easter Hot Cross Buns

(Christian)  Pancake Tuesday

Mother’s Day Who Shall I Be Kind To?

(origin: England)   (song origin:  Islam Tradition)

Remembrance Day Poppies Are For November

(memorial re war)  This Little Light of Mine

Thanksgiving Shoo Turkey

(North America) Thanks Yous
   Thanksgiving Dinner
   Turkey In the Straw
   We Give Thanks

Valentine’s Day One Red Valentine

(origin: Christain) Valentine Red and Blue
   Vive L’Amour

Holidays/Special Days 

Chay Chay Cool-Eh
Follow the Leader
Give Me Joy
Ha Ha This-A-Way
Hockey Hockey

Juanito Cuando Baila
Jump Jim Joe
I’m A Little Piece of Tin
Jingle Bells
Keep the Beat
My Bonnie
Polly/Paul He Had a Dolly
She’ll Be ... Round the Mountain

The Ants Go Marching
The Cucaracha
The Flight of the Bumblebees 
The Grand Old Duke of York
The Kangaroo  
The Wild Horseman 
This Little Light of Mine
This Old Man

 Movement/Actions

Dances

Here We Go Looby Loo
Pass One Window Tideo
Rig a Jig Jig
Sur Le Pont
The Holiday Hop  
Turkey In the Straw

Reduce, Reuse, Recycle
O When the Sun
The Whole World

Earth Day

CD 1 and by InterestCD 2 CD 2 



Food

Apples, Peaches
I Like to Eat
Maple Syrup
Oats & Beans & Barley Grow
One Apple, Two Apples
One Zip, Two Zips

Frogs

El Coqui
Five Green & Speckled Frogs trad
Five Green & Speckled Frogs eco
Frog In The Bog
Frog In the Middle
Froggie Went A-Courtin’
In the Summer All Night Long

Health/The Body

Cold ‘n Flu Season
Head ‘n Shoulders
One Person, Many Voices
Polly Had a Dolly
Paul He Had a Dolly
Ten In the Bed

Occupations

I’m Gonna Be a ?
The Best I Can
What Do They All Say?

Transportation

Down By the Station
Engine, Engine, Number 9
The Wheels On the Bus
Trot Old Joe
Zoom, Zoom, Zoom

Water

A Sailor Went to Sea, Sea, Sea
Little Boy Fishing
Lukey’s Boat
Lukey’s Boat of Colours
One, Two, 345, Fish Alive
When I Was One

CD 1 and by InterestCD 2 CD 2 
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